
Class. Cognome Nome Società PenalitàEffettive Peso

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Casale
Frigieri
Pagliari
Zanotti
Balboni
Tonelli
Cavallo
Bacci
Biondi

Biancini
Minotti
Grigoli
Sacchi
Ferrari
Torri

Galigani
Cerutti
Danielli
Magistri

Claudio
Rodolfo

Celestino
Angelo
Claudio

Enzo
Sauro
Gino

Mauro
Santo

Guglielmo
Gino
Dario
Willer

Roberto
Riccardo

Gianfranco
Alfredo

Giovanni pier

Fario S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)
Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)
Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Acqua Chiara Asd (Colmic)
Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)
Fario S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)
Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)
I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Emiliana (Tubertini)
Lungavilla A.P.S.D.

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)
Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Palazzolesi Asdc (Tubertini)
Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

1
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
6

2.940
2.260
2.200
2.380
2.000
1.830
1.390
2.260
1.790
1.550
1.210
2.160
1.640
1.080
980

1.860
1.500
960

1.840
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Bianchi
Neri

Vincenzi
Nocenti
Anelli

Marranzano
Prelle

Guicciardi
Gherbin

Sacchetti
Santini
Gemmi

Gruppioni
Banzi

Rimondi
Re

Lodi
Pieroni
Passoni

Giorgio
Fulvio

Maurizio
Emanuele
Giampiero
Giovanni
Giuliano
Claudio

Piergiorgio
Sergio
Livio
Loris

Palmiro
Umberto

Mirko
Claudio
Franco

Graziano
Giorgio

Palazzolesi Asdc (Tubertini)
Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)
Longobardi Asd (Milo)

Cannisti Club Vicenza Asd (Colmic)
Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

Amici Per La Pesca 2011 (Tubertini)
Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)
Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Asd Pescatori Lucchesi (Maver)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

6
6
6
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10

1.470
900
780

1.380
1.250
860
740

1.360
1.150
700
690

1.110
1.010
650
530

1.010
710
570
240
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